
HOA Volunteer list 

 Unit 3 

  John King 708 431 9486  john.king23@comcast.net 

  Jim Erner 317-4329020  jmerner44@gmail.com 

  Dave Handcock 230 220 3443 neatplace1@gmail.com 

 Marbella 

  Tom Winkler 239-877-0835 tmwc47@gmail.com 

  Steve Emma  508 789 1919 sjemma@comcast.net 

  Sue Zogilo  215 801 6193 vszoglio@gmail.com 

 Cordova 

  Mark McCullough 239 944 8558 jmmccullough6@gmail.com 

  Keith Kinniburgh 612 877 1238 keith.kinniburgh@gmail.com 

 Unit 2 

  Scott Wilkins 239 287 7817 fsw2019@yahoo.com 

  Tracy Connell 651 270 0664 tracyconnell0716@gmail,com 

  Len Bienat  651 746 9190 lbiernat@hamline.edu 

 Las Brisas 

  Chris Joyce  239 919 4445 cajoyce@aol.com 

  Donna Barnes  352 223 9010 donna.willis@yahoo.com 

  Bill Livas  847 204 1082 livwm1967@gmail.com 

 Golf Condos 

  Brian Regan  732 735 7037 bgregan59@comcast.net 

  LuAnn Kessler 617 755 6965 lkessler501@gmail.com 
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 Unit 1 

  Thomas Lane 201 394 5462 lane9888@yahoo.com 

  Keith Seleen  763 913 7270 kthsln@yahoo.com 

  Brian King  847 337 1640 kingswhoa1@gmail.com 

 Lake Club 

  Stuart Zweighaft 201 394 6187 stuart@zweighaft.us 

  Dave Oneil  860 308 3003 duffy562@att.net 
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